NEW ZEALAND
CUSTOMS SERVICE

TE MANA ARAI O AOTEAROA

UNCLASSIFIED

INFORMATION RELEASE

3 FEBRUARY 2025

For Public Release:
Arriving and Departing Air Passenger Movement Numbers in NZ
1 January — 31 January 2025

NOTES

1. The information in this document was obtained from the New Zealand Customs Service
(Customs) database. While the information is considered correct at the date it was extracted
(3 February 2025), it may be amended or reviewed at any time. This document contains
information on the number of arriving and departing air passengers by day between 1 January
and 31 January 2025.

Information requested:

Date Arrival Departure
01/01/2025 21,789 23,636
02/01/2025 23,221 23,524
03/01/2025 23,986 25177
04/01/2025 23,228 25,782
05/01/2025 25,569 24,654
06/01/2025 22,548 23,439
07/01/2025 22,696 23,126
08/01/2025 22,410 22,722
09/01/2025 22,567 23,521
10/01/2025 23,763 23,873
11/01/2025 22,818 24,094
12/01/2025 23,211 24,300
13/01/2025 21,090 21,782
14/01/2025 22,265 22,697
15/01/2025 21,114 21,075
16/01/2025 23,137 21,795

Protecting and promoting

New Zealand across borders




Date

17/01/2025

18/01/2025

19/01/2025

20/01/2025

21/01/2025

22/01/2025

23/01/2025

24/01/2025

25/01/2025

26/01/2025

27/01/2025

28/01/2025

29/01/2025

30/01/2025

31/01/2025

Jan Total

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE

Arrival
22,743
24,231
22,773
22,128
21,692
22,378
22,708
24,304
23,375
23,424
21,448
21,452
20,147
21,300
22,894

702,409

UNCLASSIFIED

Departure
22,495
22,753
22,495
21,219
20,421
19,392
19,745
20,835
20,799
19,848
19,905
17,380
15,977
17,550
18,668

674,679

UNCLASSIFIED



	information release
	3 February 2025

