

INFORMATION RELEASE

3 FEBRUARY 2025

For Public Release:

Arriving and Departing Air Passenger Movement Numbers in NZ 1 January – 31 January 2025

NOTES

 The information in this document was obtained from the New Zealand Customs Service (Customs) database. While the information is considered correct at the date it was extracted (3 February 2025), it may be amended or reviewed at any time. This document contains information on the number of arriving and departing air passengers by day between 1 January and 31 January 2025.

Information requested:

Date	Arrival	Departure
01/01/2025	21,789	23,636
02/01/2025	23,221	23,524
03/01/2025	23,986	25,177
04/01/2025	23,228	25,782
05/01/2025	25,569	24,654
06/01/2025	22,548	23,439
07/01/2025	22,696	23,126
08/01/2025	22,410	22,722
09/01/2025	22,567	23,521
10/01/2025	23,763	23,873
11/01/2025	22,818	24,094
12/01/2025	23,211	24,300
13/01/2025	21,090	21,782
14/01/2025	22,265	22,697
15/01/2025	21,114	21,075
16/01/2025	23,137	21,795

UNCLASSIFIED

Date	Arrival	Departure
17/01/2025	22,743	22,495
18/01/2025	24,231	22,753
19/01/2025	22,773	22,495
20/01/2025	22,128	21,219
21/01/2025	21,692	20,421
22/01/2025	22,378	19,392
23/01/2025	22,708	19,745
24/01/2025	24,304	20,835
25/01/2025	23,375	20,799
26/01/2025	23,424	19,848
27/01/2025	21,448	19,905
28/01/2025	21,452	17,380
29/01/2025	20,147	15,977
30/01/2025	21,300	17,550
31/01/2025	22,894	18,668
Jan Total	702,409	674,679

-ends-